Schedule – B  The Residential Flat admeasuring 30.94 Sq. Mtrs. (equivalent to 333 Sq. Ft.) carpet area bearing No. 307 situate on the Third 

in ‘K1’ Building of the said complex to be known as “Xrbia Waral”.

35 9728611 MRS. RIYA JUDDIN 
SHEIKH. 

MR. MOBIN ALUDDIN 
SHEIKH

Rs. 13,58,416/- (Rupees Thirteen 
Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand  Four 
Hundred Sixteen Only)

……………
18-06-2019

Rs.  7,90,000/- 
(Rupees  Seven 

Lakh Ninety 
Thousand  Only)

Rs.
79,000/- (Rupees 

Seventy Nine 
Thousand  Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property:  All that piece and parcel of the 
Schedule – A  All that piece and parcel of land forming Non-Agricultural land admeasuring 76560 Sq. Mtrs. all situated at village 
Khadyachapada, Taluka Karjat, District Raigad as per the sanctioned layout plan of project known as “Xrbia Vangani” lying and being

[...]

Ground Floor in “C3” Building of the said Complex to be known as “Xrbia Vangani” under construction on the land more particularly 
described in the First Schedule herein above written

34 9754823 MR. SANJAY SURESH 
SHEGOKAR 

MRS. REKHA SANJAY 
SHEGOKAR

Rs. 3,98,013/- (Rupees  Three Lakh 
Ninety Eight Thousand Thirteen 
Only)

……………
11-03-2020

Rs.
4,00,000/- 

(Rupees  Four 
Lakh  Only)

Rs. 40,000/- 
(Rupees Forty 

Thousand  Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property:  All that Flat premises bearing No. 106/A, on the First Floor, Building No. 3, A Wing,

[...]

Thane and registration District Thane and Sub District Shahapur

36

37

38

10254249

9829381

10316105

MR. RUPESH MAHESH 
RAWAL 

MRS. GULSHAN SHAIKH 

MRS. SONI SHASHIKANT 
MISHRA. 

MR. SHASHIKANT 
RAJARAM MISHRA 

MRS. VARSHA SURESH 
PRADHAN 

MR. VIGHNESH 
MANGALDAS 

KHAMGAONKAR 

Rs. 7,95,713/- (Rupees  Seven 
Lakh Ninety Five Thousand  Seven 
Hundred Thirteen Only)

Rs. 1308968/- (Rupees Thirteen 
Lakh  Eight Thousand  Nine 
Hundred Sixty Eight Only)

Rs. 17,05,742/- (Rupees Seventeen 
Lakh  Five Thousand  Seven 
Hundred Forty Two Only)

……………
06-12-2019

……………
26-04-2021

……………
02-06-2021

Rs.  5,85,000/- 
(Rupees  Five 

Lakh Eighty Five 
Thousand  Only)

Rs. 7,80,000/- 
(Rupees  Seven 

Lakh Eighty 
Thousand  Only)

Rs. 8,55,000/- 
(Rupees  Eight 
Lakh Fifty Five 

Thousand  Only)

Rs. 58,500/- 
(Rupees Fifty 

Eight Thousand  
Five Hundred  

Only)

Rs. 78,000/- 
(Rupees Seventy 
Eight Thousand  

Only)

Rs. 85,500/- 
(Rupees Eighty 
Five Thousand  
Five Hundred  

Only)

Physical

Physical

Physical

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED
Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.                  
Regional Office: Admas Plaza 4th Floor 166/16, CST Road, Kolivery Village Kunchi Kurve Nagar, Near Hotel